ASIC
• 32-bit
• 100Mb
Option
• BACne
• System
BACne
• Local

Meets CE Requirements. per EN61326-1
FCC Part B Class A (CISPR11)
How to Order: Order Number
Programmable Unitary Controller ASIC/3-9520
Software & Documentation: Order Number
ASI Expert Configuration Software ASI Expert
resU 0259 ediuG ’sresU 0259-3/CISA
OUTPUTS
OUTPUTS
D3
ASSY 30122
AO4
AO3
AO2
AO1
C
INPUTS
INPUTS
IN4
IN1
IN2
IN3
IN5
IN6
IN7
IN8
1
1011
2020
11 10
1
SD Flash
10
1
10
1
SD FlashEthernet
USB
10
1
10
1
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
J5
LOCAL
SYSTEM
JMPR1
WS PWR
JMPR2
TERM
TERM
JMPR3
USB HOST
J3
BO1A
BO1B
BO2A
BO2B
BO3A
BO3B
BO4A
BO4B
BO8B
BO8A
BO7B
BO7A
BO6B
BO6A
BO5B
BO5A
ASIC/3-9520
Programmable Unitary Controller
DOC-1726 (2019-05-20 925 866-8808 http://www.asicontrols.com